Vision120™ RGBW ®
3W Indoor and Outdoor Flexible LED
Tape Specification Sheet
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® V120-RGBW_01.31.2025
Page 1
Project Name Type

Model - Series Length Description
V120 RGBW xx 120V RGBW LED tape, 3W per ft., Wet location
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: V120-RGBW-xx
-
- -
65
IP
WET
L O C A T I O N
120
VOLT
90
C R I
+
Model Description
SHWC-V120-RGBW
Smart 2.4 WiFi Controller,
RGBW 120V High Voltage,
IP65, 4-Channel / 5-Wire,
3000K White
GM-WPSC-RGBW
RGBW wet location 5-wire
splice connector (included
with SHWC-V120-RGBW)
 HC-RF-UNV-5CH Universal 1-5 Channel RF
Remote Control
 CM-RF-UNV-5CH Universal 1-5 Channel
Control Module
 RPT-UNV-5CH Universal 1-5 Channel
Repeater Amplifier
Note: Each run includes endcap and inline fuse. For layouts and configurations, visit www.gmlighting.net
OPERATING TEMP
• -4 to 122°F (-20 to +50°C)
FACTORY
CONFIGURED
RED – 625-630nm / 23lm, GREEN – 520-525nm / 38lm,
BLUE – 465-470nm / 9lm, WHITE 3000K – 41lm, COMBINED – 109lm
Model Description
V120-RGBW-CHL4 120V RGBW LED tape aluminum mounting channel, 4ft. (3M tape supplied)
V120-RGBW-CHL6 120V RGBW LED tape aluminum mounting channel, 6ft. (3M tape supplied)
V120-RGBW-CHL-LENS4 120V RGBW LED tape channel lens, 4ft. (indoor and *outdoor)
V120-RGBW-CHL-LENS6 120V RGBW LED tape channel lens, 6ft. (indoor and *outdoor)
V120-RGBW-MC 120V RGBW LED tape white plastic mounting clip, bag of 20
V120-RGBW-TTC6 120V RGBW 6in flexible LED tape to tape, UV cured connector
V120-RGBW-TTC12 120V RGBW 12in flexible LED tape to tape, UV cured connector
V120-RGBW-TTC18 120V RGBW 18in flexible LED tape to tape, UV cured connector
V120-RGBW-TTC24 120V RGBW 24in flexible LED tape to tape, UV cured connector
V120-RGBW-PCHW8 120V RGBW Hardwire 8ft. flexible LED tape to controller connector, UV cured
V120-RGBW-CHL-ECC Endcap covers for PCHW8 and endcap
V120-RGBW-CHL-ECCTT Endcap covers for TTC series
V120-3M-VHB-15 3M VHB tape 1/2” x 15ft
ACCESSORIES
* Warranty does not cover wear and tear from outdoor extreme environments (finishes, plastic & lens degradation).
CONTROLLERS
Vision120™ RGBW ®